
SKU: EH-DF02018
SevenFalls Freestanding Bathtub Faucet w/ Hand Shower

Height
inches

mm

Length Width
44.29” 10” 5.88”

1124.96 254 149.35

All dimensions and specifications are approximate and subject to change without notice.

7.48”

40.55”
44.29”

5.88”

FEATURES
Solid brass body for durability
Hand shower
Push button diverter
High arc swivel spout
UPC certified
Single lever handle easily controls 
water temperature and volume
Modern single column design

Total Depth: 10”

7.8
8”


